Arya Tajhiz Ibn Sina contact@arya-tajhiz.com https://www.arya-tajhiz.com I
Teb & Polymer Surgical Gown & Coveral info@medipolco.com http://medipolco.com

Ata Teb Novin ‘ Surgical Gown & Coveral info@atateb-novin.ir http://atateb-novin.ir

Tajhiz Teb Barman Surgical Gown & Coveral info@tth.co.ir https://tth.co.ir '
Avan Teb Motabar Surgical Gown & Coveral avantebmotabar@gmail.com http://www.avantebmotabar.com

Novin Sazan Salamat Pasargad Sheild info@novinsazansalamat.com http://www.novinsazansalamat.com
Salamat Yar Hakim Engineering Sheild info@masstecmedical.com https://masstecmedical.com

Daya Danesh Gostar Arman | Sheild info@bitamed.ir http://bitamed.ir

Zarif Polymer Sepahan Sheild info@zarifpolymer.ir https://zarifoolymer.com

Pishtaz Teb Zaman | IgG & IgM Detection kit info@pishtazteb.com http://pishtazteb.com |
Ideal Tashkhis Atiye IgG & IgM Detection kit info@idealdiag.com http://idealdiag.com

Arvand Fan Pars Surgical Mask info@arvandfan.com http://www.arvandfan.com

Arman Mask Surgical Mask Arman.tadayon@gmail.com

T_ajhiz Teb Barman F Surgical Mask info@tth.co.ir https://tth.co.ir

Pedram Teb Bandar X Surgical Mask pedramteb33bandar@gmail.com bcempany.com

Elham Teb ! Surgical Mask info@elhamteb.com https://www.elhamteb.com

Janan Teb Arad N95 Mask info@jananteb.com https://jananteb.co j
Segal Teb Fartak ‘ N95 Mask segalteb@gmail.com
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